Race Date
June 29, 2013
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Name

'Stros & Trolls

Extra Mile

Midwest Insurance Agency
Too Fast Too Furious

Name

NWI RR - Twisted Blisters

Name

Sunset Soldiers Reloaded
Crazy Beaches

Name

Road runners

Stormin Norman Runs 100
Doomsday Machine
Chocolate Skittles

Team Save the Amphibians
Believe You Me

Name

John Sites
Cindylee Torres
Leslie Jacobi
Kazumi Chino
Steve Shay

Mark Suyama
Michael Fenwick
Richard Benjamin
Sarah Corliss
Ken Hartwig

2013 - 24 Hours at Sunset
Lap Results - Overall Summary

10 Person Team - Open

Gend / Age Total Time

=L

26
18
35
20

23:54:04.1
23:05:59.1
23:48:16.9
23:58:34.9

10 Person Team - Coed

Gend / Age Total Time

F

47

23:48:48.4

10 Person Team - Female

Bib No

1034
1036
1019
1003
1033
1035
1008
1002
1004
1014

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Gend / Age Total Time

F
F

46
27

23:43:50.6
23:34:34.2

2 Person Team

Gend / Age Total Time

SN2

Individual

Gend / Age Total Time

32
65
23
30
63
28
33

23:22:35.9
23:30:27.1
23:17:40.4
22:58:49.7
22:47:59.0
19:32:00.6
20:54:43.8

ST

62
53
31
40
54
50
42
57
38
53

23:29:53.3
21:30:52.5
22:40:31.0
23:21:21.4
23:39:28.1
18:36:53.4
22:37:26.8
22:50:33.8
15:17:42.4
17:37:24.4

Laps

70
67
64
54

Laps
44

Laps

51
46

Laps

44
39
37
28
26
22
20

Laps

29
26
25
25
24
22
21
21
20
20

Total
Pace Distance
6:50/M  210.000
6:54/M  201.000
7:26/M 192.000
8:53/M 162.000
Total
Pace Distance
10:49/M 132.000
Total
Pace Distance
9:18/M 153.000
10:15/M 138.000
Total
Pace Distance
10:38/M 132.000
12:03/M 117.000
12:35/M 111.000
16:25/M 84.000
17:32/IM 78.000
17:45/M 66.000
20:55/M 60.000
Total
Pace Distance
16:12/M 87.000
16:33/M 78.000
18:08/M 75.000
18:41/M 75.000
19:43/M 72.000
16:55/M 66.000
21:33/M 63.000
21:45/M 63.000
15:18/M 60.000
17:37/M 60.000
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15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Denis McCarthy
Timothy Adair
Charles Moman
Catherine Pinkston
John Leighton
Danny McNulty
Justine Helminiak
Kristen Edling
Travis McDaniel
Nicholas Hobbs
Elaine Green
Jeff Wright

Brian Raub
Jacob Gerber
Scott Fessett
Mark Janosky
Bob Harton
Tata Fenwick
Scott Rains
Timothy Troxel
chris mileto
Samantha Yanni
Chris Gerber
Luis Gonzalez
Elizabeth Hiley

2013 - 24 Hours at Sunset
Lap Results - Overall Summary

1023
1001
1027
1028
1022
1025
1016
1006
1024
1018
1012
1039
1031
1041
1009
1020
1013
1007
1030
1037
1026
1040
1010
1011
1017

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Individual
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54
40
61
28
52
35
40
45
24
29
58
46
44
23
36
59
61
40
75
34
24
23
53
42
19

19:26:18.8
13:41:12.9
22:41:41.1
22:58:17.4
14:46:27.3
20:11:04.3
11:33:26.6
20:47:41.7
22:04:01.2
10:00:59.6
10:35:09.9
20:40:24.5
11:08:33.6
8:17:53.8
8:23:33.3
7:12:30.3
11:36:38.8
21:18:35.8
23:40:03.4
17:43:45.8
4:11:22.9
7:19:49.3
6:19:47.3
1:42:25.2
2:28:24.1

20
18
18
18
17
16
15
15
14
13
13
13
12
11
11
10
10
10
10

N W N 00 00 ©

19:26/M
15:12/M
25:13/M
25:31/M
17:23/IM
25:14/M
15:25/M
27:44/M
31:31/M
15:25/M
16:17/M
31:48/M
18:34/M
15:05/M
15:16/M
14:25/M
23:13/M
42:37/M
47:20/M
39:24/M
10:28/M
18:20/M
18:05/M
11:23/M
24:44/M

60.000
54.000
54.000
54.000
51.000
48.000
45.000
45.000
42.000
39.000
39.000
39.000
36.000
33.000
33.000
30.000
30.000
30.000
30.000
27.000
24.000
24.000
21.000

9.000

6.000
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